
Conversation Contents
Fwd: Letter to DOC and Interior regarding 316(b)

Attachments:

Cathy Tortorici - NOAA Federal <cathy.tortorici@noaa.gov>

From: Cathy Tortorici - NOAA Federal <cathy.tortorici@noaa.gov>
Sent: Wed Feb 19 2014 10:56:15 GMT-0700 (MST)
To: "Sayers, Rick" <rick_sayers@fws.gov>
Subject: Fwd: Letter to DOC and Interior regarding 316(b)
Attachments: 14.02.18 - 316(b) letter.pdf

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Brandon Sousa - NOAA Affiliate <brandon.sousa@noaa.gov>
Date: Wed, Feb 19, 2014 at 10:16 AM
Subject: Fwd: Letter to DOC and Interior regarding 316(b)
To: Donna Wieting - NOAA Federal <donna.wieting@noaa.gov>, Cathy Tortorici - NOAA
Federal <cathy.tortorici@noaa.gov>, Perry Gayaldo - NOAA Federal
<perry.gayaldo@noaa.gov>, Jennifer Schultz - NOAA Federal
<jennifer.schultz@noaa.gov>

FYI.

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Sunny Snider - NOAA Federal <sunny.snider@noaa.gov>
Date: Wed, Feb 19, 2014 at 10:11 AM
Subject: Letter to DOC and Interior regarding 316(b)
To: Eileen Sobeck - NOAA Federal <eileen.sobeck@noaa.gov>, Samuel Rauch - NOAA
Federal <samuel.rauch@noaa.gov>, Brandon Sousa - NOAA Affiliate
<brandon.sousa@noaa.gov>, Alesia Read - NOAA Affiliate <alesia.read@noaa.gov>,
Carrie Selberg - NOAA Federal <carrie.selberg@noaa.gov>, Brianne Smith - NOAA
Federal <brianne.smith@noaa.gov>
Cc: Robert Moller - NOAA Federal <robert.moller@noaa.gov>, Craig Woolcott - NOAA
Federal <craig.woolcott@noaa.gov>

/3. Fwd: Letter to DOC and Interior regarding 316(b)/1.1 14.02.18 - 316(b) 
letter.pdf
/3. Fwd: Letter to DOC and Interior regarding 316(b)/2.1 14.02.18 - 316(b) 
letter.pdf 
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Good morning, all--

Yesterday we received the attached letter from Senators Rubio, Vitter, Boozman and
Thune to DOC and Interior regarding 316(b).   

Hope everyone is enjoying the warmer weather this week!

Cheers,
Sunny

-- 
Sunny Snider, PhD
Congressional Affairs Specialist
Office of Legislative and Intergovernmental Affairs
National Oceanic & Atmospheric Administration (NOAA)
U.S. Department of Commerce
Washington, DC 20230
Phone: (202) 482-0809
Fax: (202) 482-4960
Sunny.Snider@noaa.gov 

-- 
Brandon D. Sousa, J.D. 
Special Assistant (Regulatory Programs)
NOAA Fisheries
U.S. Department of Commerce
Office:  301.427.8498
Mobile: 843.729.9418
brandon.sousa@noaa.gov
www.nmfs.noaa.gov

-- 
Cathy Tortorici
Chief, ESA Interagency Cooperation Division
Office of Protected Resources
NOAA's National Marine Fisheries Service
1315 East-West Highway
Silver Spring, MD 20910
(w) 301.427.8495
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(c) 971.506.4052
cathy.tortorici@noaa.gov

"Sayers, Rick" <rick_sayers@fws.gov>

From: "Sayers, Rick" <rick_sayers@fws.gov>
Sent: Wed Feb 19 2014 11:23:14 GMT-0700 (MST)

To: Gary Frazer <gary_frazer@fws.gov>, Paul Souza
<Paul_Souza@fws.gov>

Subject: Fwd: Letter to DOC and Interior regarding 316(b)
Attachments: 14.02.18 - 316(b) letter.pdf

FYI--

Rick Sayers
Chief, Division of Environmental Review
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service-- Ecological Services
4401 N. Fairfax Dr., Rm 420
Arlington, VA 22203
(703) 358-2442

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Cathy Tortorici - NOAA Federal <cathy.tortorici@noaa.gov>
Date: Wed, Feb 19, 2014 at 12:56 PM
Subject: Fwd: Letter to DOC and Interior regarding 316(b)
To: "Sayers, Rick" <rick_sayers@fws.gov>

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Brandon Sousa - NOAA Affiliate <brandon.sousa@noaa.gov>
Date: Wed, Feb 19, 2014 at 10:16 AM
Subject: Fwd: Letter to DOC and Interior regarding 316(b)
To: Donna Wieting - NOAA Federal <donna.wieting@noaa.gov>, Cathy Tortorici - NOAA
Federal <cathy.tortorici@noaa.gov>, Perry Gayaldo - NOAA Federal
<perry.gayaldo@noaa.gov>, Jennifer Schultz - NOAA Federal
<jennifer.schultz@noaa.gov>

(b)(5) Deliberative Process
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FYI.

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Sunny Snider - NOAA Federal <sunny.snider@noaa.gov>
Date: Wed, Feb 19, 2014 at 10:11 AM
Subject: Letter to DOC and Interior regarding 316(b)
To: Eileen Sobeck - NOAA Federal <eileen.sobeck@noaa.gov>, Samuel Rauch - NOAA
Federal <samuel.rauch@noaa.gov>, Brandon Sousa - NOAA Affiliate
<brandon.sousa@noaa.gov>, Alesia Read - NOAA Affiliate <alesia.read@noaa.gov>,
Carrie Selberg - NOAA Federal <carrie.selberg@noaa.gov>, Brianne Smith - NOAA
Federal <brianne.smith@noaa.gov>
Cc: Robert Moller - NOAA Federal <robert.moller@noaa.gov>, Craig Woolcott - NOAA
Federal <craig.woolcott@noaa.gov>

Good morning, all--

Yesterday we received the attached letter from Senators Rubio, Vitter, Boozman and
Thune to DOC and Interior regarding 316(b).   

Hope everyone is enjoying the warmer weather this week!

Cheers,
Sunny

-- 
Sunny Snider, PhD
Congressional Affairs Specialist
Office of Legislative and Intergovernmental Affairs
National Oceanic & Atmospheric Administration (NOAA)
U.S. Department of Commerce
Washington, DC 20230
Phone: (202) 482-0809
Fax: (202) 482-4960
Sunny.Snider@noaa.gov 

-- 
Brandon D. Sousa, J.D. 
Special Assistant (Regulatory Programs)
NOAA Fisheries
U.S. Department of Commerce
Office:  301.427.8498
Mobile: 843.729.9418
brandon.sousa@noaa.gov
www.nmfs.noaa.gov
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-- 
Cathy Tortorici
Chief, ESA Interagency Cooperation Division
Office of Protected Resources
NOAA's National Marine Fisheries Service
1315 East-West Highway
Silver Spring, MD 20910
(w) 301.427.8495
(c) 971.506.4052
cathy.tortorici@noaa.gov
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